9/3/24 Clinton High School
TEAM RESULTS
Varsity Girls SHO 24
SCORE TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6
60 Dav. Central 1 2 7 22 28 32 33
63 Bettendorf 4 10 15 16 18 19 24
103 Clinton 3 5 9 41 48
111 North Scott 17 20 21 26 27 30 31
119 Central DeWitt 6 11 23 36 45 46 47
126 Assumption 8 14 29 37 38 44 50
177 Camanche 12 25 34 54 63 66 68
229 Dav. North 35 40 55 57 58 59 61
232 Northeast 13 43 56 70 71
283 Durant 53 60 65 67 69
Dav. Central
TmPl Name Grade Time TmPI
1 Joley Sullivan 9 19:43.8 4
2 Dylan Moeller 12 19:51.9 10
7 Sloan Moeller 10 21:19.8 15
22  Cameron Shumpert 11 22:57.4 16
28 Ellie Huebl 9 23:35.7 18
32 Noni Casillas 9 24:06.2 19
33 Eloise VanHowe 11 24:27.0 24
60 1:47:29
63
Clinton
TmPl Name Grade Time TmPI
3 Carryn Sattler 11 20:24.0 17
5 Alli Haskell 9 21:03.0 20
9 Aubrey Rivers 11 21:28.8 21
40 Kirstin Bengtson 10 25:38.6 26
46  Sescie Haan 12 26:09.3 27
103 1:54:44 30
31
111
Central DeWitt
TmPl Name Grade Time TmPI
6 Ashlyn Appleby 9 21:16.1 8
11 Adalyn Appleby 12 21:43.6 14
23 Jenny Claussen 12 22:57.6 29
36 Landre Ruggeberg 11 24:45.6 37
43  Grace Knutsen 12 25:52.9 38
44  Rylie Dunne 12 25:54.0 42
45 Kinley Birt 11 25:55.2 47
Addison Walls 11 26:23.0 126
119 1:56:36

Bettendorf

Name

Annabelle Everding
Katelyn Jacob

Ella Ripslinger
Campbell Keibler
Destiny Borland
Mackenzie Schaefer
Calista Rasmer
Kennah Block

North Scott

Name

Natalie O'Flahrity
Kate Blodig

Khloe Hamilton
Kennadi Thiessen
Sophi Schneckloth
Grace Hamann

Kaelin Carlson-Gross

Olive Khoury
Natalie Nwatchock

Assumption
Name

Jada Hoffman
Amelia Moore
Sophie Miller
Lanie Schlicksup
Amalie Yeates
Myla Hintze
Molly Dolan

Emma Young Park
Clinton, IA

12
12
10
10
11
12
12
12

9
12
10
12
10

9
12
12
11

12
11
12
12
12
10
11

Grade Time

20:40.5
21:37.9
22:21.8
22:24.4
22:35.2
22:39.3
23:14.0
25:28.5
1:49:40

Grade Time

22:24.6
22:41.6
22:52.4
23:25.4
23:26.4
23:55.5
24:03.1
25:41.5
26:48.0
1:54:50

Grade Time

21:20.1
22:08.7
23:39.5
24:53.0
25:09.0
25:51.6
26:40.0
1:57:10
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TmPI
12
25
34
49
57
59
61

177

TmPI
13
41
51
63
64

232

Camanche

Name

Delany Homan
Gretchyn Fairlie
Jeorgia Neumann
Toni Ebensberger
Thelma Hinrichsen
Sophia Houzenga
Sadie Johnson

Northeast
Name

Teryn Hansen
Rieley Burken
Addie Holst
Haley Samson
Lilly Cudney

Clinton High School

TEAM RESULTS
Grade Time TmPI
10 21:56.1 35
12 23:20.3 39
12 24:36.0 50
9 27:16.6 52
10 30:24.3 53
9 32:30.5 54
10 32:44.8 56
2:08:23
229
Grade Time TmPI
11 21:56.5 48
11 25:50.0 55
12 27:31.4 58
12 37:45.6 60
11 38:13.7 62
1:53:44 283

Dav. North

Name

Jillian Koenig
Kaylee Nuci
Eleanor Goodin
Delainey Woodman
Jordan Cheesman
Kaylee Fries
Alison Jauron
Natalie Lord
Veronica Uy

Durant

Name

Grace Euson
Elise Hein
Rebekah Lerma
McKenna Ware

Jocelynn Richardson

Emma Young Park
Clinton, IA

Grade Time

10 24:42.9
12 25:31.2
11 27:17.4
12 27:44 1
12 27:59.8
10 28:46.1
9 28:54.4
10 29:42 .1
10 31:13.8

2:14:31

Grade Time

11 27:02.4
10 28:51.3
10 32:28.6
9 32:34.1
10 34:02.4

2:39:12



9/3/24

Clinton High School

Emma Young Park

Clinton, 1A

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Varsity Girls SHO 24
Place TmPl Bib Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 485 Joley Sullivan Dav. Central 9 19:43.8 6:21
2 2 494 Dylan Moeller Dav. Central 12 19:51.9 6:23
3 3 475 Carryn Sattler Clinton 11 20:24.0 6:34
4 4 432 Annabelle Everding Bettendorf 12 20:40.5 6:39
5 5 468 Alli Haskell Clinton 9 21:03.0 6:46
6 6 447 Ashlyn Appleby Central DeWitt 9 21:16.1 6:50
7 7 486 Sloan Moeller Dav. Central 10 21:19.8 6:52
8 8 408 Jada Hoffman Assumption 12 21:20.1 6:52
9 9 474 Aubrey Rivers Clinton 11 21:28.8 6:55
10 10 434 Katelyn Jacob Bettendorf 12 21:37.9 6:57
11 11 460 Adalyn Appleby Central DeWitt 12 21:43.6 6:59
12 12 443 Delany Homan Camanche 10 21:56.1 7:03
13 13 531 Teryn Hansen Northeast 11 21:56.5 7:03
14 14 407 Amelia Moore Assumption 11 22:08.7 7:07
15 15 422 Ella Ripslinger Bettendorf 10 22:21.8 7:12
16 16 420 Campbell Keibler Bettendorf 10 22:24 .4 7:12
17 17 513 Natalie O'Flahrity North Scott 9 22:24.6 7:13
18 18 425 Destiny Borland Bettendorf 11 22:35.2 7:16
19 19 437 Mackenzie Schaefer Bettendorf 12 22:39.3 717
20 20 524 Kate Blodig North Scott 12 22:41.6 7:18
21 21 515 Khloe Hamilton North Scott 10 22:52.4 7:21
22 22 491 Cameron Shumpert Dav. Central 11 22:57.4 7:23
23 23 462 Jenny Claussen Central DeWitt 12 22:57.6 7:23
24 24 436 Calista Rasmer Bettendorf 12 23:14.0 7:28
25 25 445 Gretchyn Fairlie Camanche 12 23:20.3 7:30
26 26 527 Kennadi Thiessen North Scott 12 23:25.4 7:32
27 27 518 Sophi Schneckloth North Scott 10 23:26.4 7:32
28 28 482 Ellie Huebl Dav. Central 9 23:35.7 7:35
29 29 409 Sophie Miller Assumption 12 23:39.5 7:37
30 30 512 Grace Hamann North Scott 9 23:55.5 7:42
31 31 525 Kaelin Carlson-Gross North Scott 12 24:03.1 7:44
32 32 480 Noni Casillas Dav. Central 9 24:06.2 7:45
33 33 492 Eloise VanHowe Dav. Central 11 24:27.0 7:52
34 34 446 Jeorgia Neumann Camanche 12 24:36.0 7:55
35 35 498 Jilian Koenig Dav. North 10 24:42.9 7:57
36 36 457 Landre Ruggeberg Central DeWitt 11 24:45.6 7:58
37 37 410 Lanie Schlicksup Assumption 12 24:53.0 8:00
38 38 411 Amalie Yeates Assumption 12 25:09.0 8:05
39 431 Kennah Block Bettendorf 12 25:28.5 8:12
40 39 504 Kaylee Nuci Dav. North 12 25:31.2 8:13
41 40 470 Kirstin Bengtson Clinton 10 25:38.6 8:15
42 526 Olive Khoury North Scott 12 25:41.5 8:16
43 41 529 Rieley Burken Northeast 11 25:50.0 8:19
44 42 403 Myla Hintze Assumption 10 25:51.6 8:19
45 43 464 Grace Knutsen Central DeWitt 12 25:52.9 8:20
46 44 463 Rylie Dunne Central DeWitt 12 25:54.0 8:20
47 45 456 Kinley Birt Central DeWitt 11 25:55.2 8:20
48 46 478 Sescie Haan Clinton 12 26:09.3 8:25
49 458 Addison Walls Central DeWitt 11 26:23.0 8:29
50 47 406 Molly Dolan Assumption 11 26:40.0 8:35



9/3/24

Clinton High School

Emma Young Park

Clinton, 1A
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Place TmPl Bib Name Team Grade Time Pace
51 520 Natalie Nwatchock North Scott 11 26:48.0 8:37
52 48 510 Grace Euson Durant 11 27:02.4 8:42
53 49 440 Toni Ebensberger Camanche 9 27:16.6 8:46
54 50 501 Eleanor Goodin Dav. North 11 27:17.4 8:47
55 51 532 Addie Holst Northeast 12 27:31.4 8:51
56 52 505 Delainey Woodman Dav. North 12 27:44 1 8:55
57 53 503 Jordan Cheesman Dav. North 12 27:59.8 9:00
58 54 497 Kaylee Fries Dav. North 10 28:46.1 9:15
59 55 507 Elise Hein Durant 10 28:51.3 9:17
60 56 496 Alison Jauron Dav. North 9 28:54.4 9:18
61 499 Natalie Lord Dav. North 10 29:42.1 9:33
62 57 442 Thelma Hinrichsen Camanche 10 30:24.3 9:47
63 500 Veronica Uy Dav. North 10 31:13.8 10:03
64 58 508 Rebekah Lerma Durant 10 32:28.6 10:27
65 59 441 Sophia Houzenga Camanche 9 32:30.5 10:27
66 60 506 McKenna Ware Durant 9 32:34 .1 10:29
67 61 444 Sadie Johnson Camanche 10 32:44.8 10:32
68 62 509 Jocelynn Richardson Durant 10 34:02.4 10:57
69 63 533 Haley Samson Northeast 12 37:45.6 12:09
70 64 530 Lilly Cudney Northeast 11 38:13.7 12:18



9/3/24 Clinton High School
TEAM RESULTS
Varsity Boys SHO 24
SCORE TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6
30 Dav. Central 1 2 8 9 10 18 24
37 Central DeWitt 3 4 7 11 12 20 23
92 Assumption 6 14 15 25 35 39 59
100 Dav. North 5 17 22 26 33 38 47
114 North Scott 13 16 21 34 37 40 41
179 Durant 19 30 53 54 56 61 62
187 Clinton 27 32 50 52 60
226 Northeast 44 45 58 65 66 67 68
Camanche 29
Dav. Central
TmPl Name Grade Time TmPI
1 Zack Ryan 10 16:43.3 3
2 Tyler Ryan 12 16:45.7 4
8 Josh Gant 11 17:29.8 7
9 Carter Richter 12 17:37.4 11
10 Emmett Revell-Beck 9 17:43.3 12
18 Ben Bamnds 9 18:21.1 20
24  Derek Barfels 10 18:40.6 23
Reece Moeller 9 18:57.9
Jack Connors 9 19:17.1
Kaedyn Garnica 9 19:37.2 37
30 1:26:19
Assumption
TmPl Name Grade Time TmPI
6 John Murphy 11 17:17.0 5
14  Drew Caldwell 10 17:57.3 17
15  Connor Frink 12 18:00.6 22
25 Tristen Gray 12 18:48.1 26
32 Ryan Bang 10 19:28.8 30
35 Geno DelPreore 12 19:53.0 34
47  Tim Bassier 10 22:15.9 40
92 1:31:32 100

Central DeWitt
Name

Kyle Olson
Caleb Olson
Adam Wilke
Keegan Peterson
Parker Petsche
Ryan Zidarich
Lucas Johnston
Aiden Costas
Caleb Gilmour

Dav. North
Name

Juan Nuci

Adam Wiese
Mason Ringdahl
lan Bitterman
Camden Bennett
Sebastian Paez
Jacob Barton

Emma Young Park

Clinton, IA

Grade Time

10
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11

17:12.6
17:12.7
17:26.6
17:46.6
17:52.3
18:31.4
18:34.7
21:06.0
23:59.1
1:27:31

Grade Time

10
11
9

12
10

17:16.7
18:11.1
18:33.3
18:48.9
19:22.5
19:39.9
20:22.5
1:32:12
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TmPI
13
16
21
31
33
36
37

114

TmPI
27
29
41
42
48

187

TmPI

North Scott
Name

Carter Unwin
Jack McCarthy
Parker Hamly
Yorty Hagedomn
Ben Clayton
Jason Gamica
Ezekiel Skyles
Zach McMann
Keegan Ayers
Dawsan Dufloth
Mason Schaack
Tim Regan
Matthew Simmons

Clinton

Name

Kolton Lorion
Ed Weiner
Jordan Stafford
Zarek Haskell

David Peralta-Flores

Camanche
Name
Carter Davis

Clinton High School

TEAM RESULTS
Grade Time TmPI
11 17:55.8 19
11 18:02.9 28
10 18:32.5 43
12 19:254 44
10 19:39.6 45
10 19:59.0 49
9 19:59.3 50
11 20:04.5
10 20:11.1 179
12 20:21.8
12 20:30.0
10 20:35.8
12 21:39.6
1:33:36
Grade Time TmPI
10 18:56.7 38
12 19:21.2 39
12 20:36.7 46
12 20:43.9 51
11 23:01.6 52
1:42:43 53
54
226

Grade Time
10 19:14.2

Durant

Name

Race Starr

Nolan Williams
Aaron Garcia
Royce Richman
Brayden Mosier
Cory Wethington
Mason Schuett
Welsey Shoemaker

Northeast

Name

Parker Messerich
Kellan Lange
David Swanton
August Rowland
Asa Cox

Mathias Kroymann
Otis Welch

Emma Young Park
Clinton, IA

Grade Time

12 18:25.1
11 19:15.3
9 20:44 1
11 21:02.2
9 21:36.2
9 23:04.7
10 23:50.1
11 25:28.4

1:41:28

Grade Time

12 20:12.2
9 20:14.0
10 21:40.5
12 25:36.7
12 27:18.9
10 30:52.9
12 31:57.0

2:00:54



9/3/24

Clinton High School

Emma Young Park

Clinton, 1A

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Varsity Boys SHO 24
Place TmPl Bib Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 615 Zack Ryan Dav. Central 10 16:43.3 5:23
2 2 620 Tyler Ryan Dav. Central 12 16:45.7 5:24
3 3 565 Kyle Olson Central DeWitt 10 17:12.6 5:32
4 4 574 Caleb Olson Central DeWitt 12 17:12.7 5:32
5 5 629 Juan Nuci Dav. North 10 17:16.7 5:33
6 6 543 John Murphy Assumption 11 17:17.0 5:34
7 7 571 Adam Wilke Central DeWitt 11 17:26.6 5:37
8 8 616 Josh Gant Dav. Central 11 17:29.8 5:38
9 9 619 Carter Richter Dav. Central 12 17:37.4 5:40
10 10 601 Emmett Revell-Beck Dav. Central 9 17:43.3 5:42
11 11 575 Keegan Peterson Central DeWitt 12 17:46.6 5:43
12 12 576 Parker Petsche Central DeWitt 12 17:52.3 5:45
13 13 666 Carter Unwin North Scott 11 17:55.8 5:46
14 14 538 Drew Caldwell Assumption 10 17:57.3 5:47
15 15 546 Connor Frink Assumption 12 18:00.6 5:48
16 16 663 Jack McCarthy North Scott 11 18:02.9 5:48
17 17 633 Adam Wiese Dav. North 11 18:11.1 5:51
18 18 592 Ben Bamnds Dav. Central 9 18:21.1 5:54
19 19 643 Race Starr Durant 12 18:25.1 5:55
20 20 572 Ryan Zidarich Central DeWitt 11 18:31.4 5:57
21 21 654 Parker Hamly North Scott 10 18:32.5 5:58
22 22 623 Mason Ringdahl Dav. North 9 18:33.3 5:58
23 23 570 Lucas Johnston Central DeWitt 11 18:34.7 5:59
24 24 605 Derek Barfels Dav. Central 10 18:40.6 6:00
25 25 547 Tristen Gray Assumption 12 18:48.1 6:03
26 26 622 lan Bitterman Dav. North 9 18:48.9 6:03
27 27 581 Kolton Lorion Clinton 10 18:56.7 6:06
28 599 Reece Moeller Dav. Central 9 18:57.9 6:06
29 550 Carter Davis Camanche 10 19:14.2 6:11
30 28 642 Nolan Williams Durant 11 19:15.3 6:12
31 593 Jack Connors Dav. Central 9 19:17.1 6:12
32 29 591 Ed Weiner Clinton 12 19:21.2 6:14
33 30 634 Camden Bennett Dav. North 12 19:22.5 6:14
34 31 669 Yorty Hagedom North Scott 12 19:25.4 6:15
35 32 535 Ryan Bang Assumption 10 19:28.8 6:16
36 595 Kaedyn Gamica Dav. Central 9 19:37.2 6:19
37 33 652 Ben Clayton North Scott 10 19:39.6 6:19
38 34 630 Sebastian Paez Dav. North 10 19:39.9 6:20
39 35 545 Geno DelPreore Assumption 12 19:53.0 6:24
40 36 653 Jason Garmnica North Scott 10 19:59.0 6:26
41 37 648 Ezekiel Skyles North Scott 9 19:59.3 6:26
42 664 Zach McMann North Scott 11 20:04.5 6:27
43 650 Keegan Ayers North Scott 10 20:111 6:30
44 38 683 Parker Messerich Northeast 12 20:12.2 6:30
45 39 678 Kellan Lange Northeast 9 20:14.0 6:31
46 668 Dawsan Dufloth North Scott 12 20:21.8 6:33
47 40 621 Jacob Barton Dav. North 9 20:22.5 6:33
48 674 Mason Schaack North Scott 12 20:30.0 6:36
49 660 Tim Regan North Scott 10 20:35.8 6:38
50 41 590 Jordan Stafford Clinton 12 20:36.7 6:38



9/3/24

Clinton High School

Emma Young Park

Clinton, 1A

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Place TmPl Bib Name Team Grade Time Pace
51 42 589 Zarek Haskell Clinton 12 20:43.9 6:40
52 43 687 Aaron Garcia Durant 9 20:44 1 6:40
53 44 640 Royce Richman Durant 11 21:02.2 6:46
54 568 Aiden Costas Central DeWitt 11 21:06.0 6:47
55 45 688 Brayden Mosier Durant 9 21:36.2 6:57
56 675 Matthew Simmons North Scott 12 21:39.6 6:58
57 46 681 David Swanton Northeast 10 21:40.5 6:58
58 47 536 Tim Bassier Assumption 10 22:15.9 7:10
59 48 586 David Peralta-Flores Clinton 11 23:01.6 7:24
60 49 689 Cory Wethington Durant 9 23:04.7 7:25
61 50 639 Mason Schuett Durant 10 23:50.1 7:40
62 569 Caleb Gilmour Central DeWitt 11 23:59.1 7:43
63 641 Welsey Shoemaker Durant 11 25:28.4 8:12
64 51 684 August Rowland Northeast 12 25:36.7 8:14
65 52 682 Asa Cox Northeast 12 27:18.9 8:47
66 53 680 Mathias Kroymann Northeast 10 30:52.9 9:56
67 54 685 Otis Welch Northeast 12 31:57.0 10:17



9/3/24 Clinton High School
TEAM RESULTS
SCORE TEAM 1 2 3 6
28 Bettendorf 1 4 5 10 13 14
45 Dav. Central 2 3 6 38 40 45
78 Central DeWitt 11 15 16 19 22 34 41
80 North Scott 9 12 20 23 25 35 39
136 Clinton 26 32 36 49 52 53 54
Assumption 27 28
Camanche
Dav. North
Durant
Northeast
Bettendorf
TmPl Name Grade Time TmPI
1 Adalynn Cauwels 9 23:15.0 2
4 Lilah Rasche 10 24:27.6 3
5 Victoria Stellmach 10 24:28.4 6
8 Hadley Appel 10 24:49.1 7
10 Hadley James 9 25:02.2 27
13 Kilee Gutierrez 11 26:26.1 29
14  Adelia Good 12 26:26.6 31
Grace Mitchell 9 27:15.4
Maggie Menster 11 27:18.6
Paula Schwan 10 27:32.1
Gracie Laban 9 27:52.4 45
Anna Tryon 12 28:22.6
Paige Mook 12 28:31.2
Treya Patel 9 29:16.9
Samantha Priest 9 29:39.2
Rowan Appel 12 30:14.3
Kate Gaskill 9 33:12.7
28 2:02:02

Dav. Central
Name

Olive Kaplan
Claire O'Melia
Gaby Marceleno
Ada Kaplan

Aly Perez

Lucy Simatovich
Sophia Birkmeier
Grace Gripp
Jazelle Roberston
Ah'Reanna Baugh

Emma Young Park
Clinton, IA

Grade Time

9 24:01.3
12 24:04.4
12 24:39.9
11 24:44 .2
10 30:25.1
10 30:37.8
9 32:15.5
9 32:17.0
9 36:16.9
11 37:04.4

2:07:55



9/3/24

TmPI
11
15
16
17
19
24
30

78

TmPI
22
23
26
32
33
34
35

136

Central DeWitt
Name

Adalyn Leistikow
Delaney Barber
Hailey Fielding
Hailee Peters
Marie Klostermann
Carlie McPherson
Audrey Wilke
Kalli Barber

Izzy VanDerGinst
Adelynne Meyer

Clinton

Name

Avery Balog
Riley Reynolds
Sophia Morley
Kaylee Davis
Nora Brown
Alexis Endreshak
Brooklyn Cooley

Clinton High School

TEAM RESULTS
Grade Time TmPI
9 25:34 .1 9
12 27:00.7 12
10 27:01.0 18
10 27:22 .1 20
10 27:42.3 21
9 29:49.4 25
11 30:49.6 28
11 30:59.2
10 31:19.9
10 31:31.0 80
2:14:40
Grade Time TmPI

10 27:58.4
10 29:30.7
10 30:05.3
9 33:17.6
12 34:09.0
10 34:17.9
9 34:23.3

2:35:10

North Scott
Name

Emma Reif
Brylee Rathe
JoLee Steinecke
Madisyn Yarham
Laura Azuela
Olive Budde
Bella Suarez
Madison Andrews
Katelyn Peck

Assumption
Name

Montana Neumiller
Emelia Slesicki

Emma Young Park
Clinton, IA

Grade Time

10 24:50.6
9 25:46.0
11 27:30.1
12 27:45.6
12 27:56.7
9 30:03.0
10 30:33.0
12 33:01.1
10 33:23.6

2:13:49

Grade Time
9 27:59.7
10 28:11.9



9/3/24

Clinton High School

Emma Young Park

Clinton, 1A

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Girls SHO 24

Place TmPl Bib Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 412 Adalynn Cauwels Bettendorf 9 23:15.0 7:29
2 2 483 Olive Kaplan Dav. Central 9 24:01.3 7:44
3 3 495 Claire O'Melia Dav. Central 12 24:04.4 7:45
4 4 421 Lilah Rasche Bettendorf 10 24:27.6 7:52
5 5 424 Victoria Stellmach Bettendorf 10 24:28.4 7:52
6 6 493 Gaby Marceleno Dav. Central 12 24:39.9 7:56
7 7 490 Ada Kaplan Dav. Central 11 24:44 .2 7:57
8 8 419 Hadley Appel Bettendorf 10 24:49 .1 7:59
9 9 517 Emma Reif North Scott 10 24:50.6 7:59
10 10 414 Hadley James Bettendorf 9 25:02.2 8:03
11 11 448 Adalyn Leistikow Central DeWitt 9 25:34 1 8:13
12 12 514 Brylee Rathe North Scott 9 25:46.0 8:17
13 13 426 Kilee Gutierrez Bettendorf 11 26:26.1 8:30
14 14 433 Adelia Good Bettendorf 12 26:26.6 8:30
15 15 461 Delaney Barber Central DeWitt 12 27:00.7 8:41
16 16 450 Hailey Fielding Central DeWitt 10 27:01.0 8:41
17 416 Grace Mitchell Bettendorf 9 27:15.4 8:46
18 427 Maggie Menster Bettendorf 11 27:18.6 8:47
19 17 453 Hailee Peters Central DeWitt 10 27:22.1 8:48
20 18 521 Jolee Steinecke North Scott 11 27:30.1 8:51
21 423 Paula Schwan Bettendorf 10 27:32.1 8:51
22 19 451 Marie Klostermann Central DeWitt 10 27:42.3 8:55
23 20 528 Madisyn Yarham North Scott 12 27:45.6 8:56
24 415 Gracie Laban Bettendorf 9 27:52.4 8:58
25 21 523 Laura Azuela North Scott 12 27:56.7 8:59
26 22 469 Avery Balog Clinton 10 27:58.4 9:00
27 402 Montana Neumiller Assumption 9 27:59.7 9:00
28 405 Emelia Slesicki Assumption 10 28:11.9 9:04
29 439 Anna Tryon Bettendorf 12 28:22.6 9:08
30 435 Paige Mook Bettendorf 12 28:31.2 9:10
31 417 Treya Patel Bettendorf 9 29:16.9 9:25
32 23 473 Riley Reynolds Clinton 10 29:30.7 9:30
33 418 Samantha Priest Bettendorf 9 29:39.2 9:32
34 24 449 Carlie McPherson Central DeWitt 9 29:49.4 9:36
35 25 511 Olive Budde North Scott 9 30:03.0 9:40
36 26 472 Sophia Morley Clinton 10 30:05.3 9:41
37 430 Rowan Appel Bettendorf 12 30:14.3 9:44
38 27 487 Aly Perez Dav. Central 10 30:25.1 9:47
39 28 519 Bella Suarez North Scott 10 30:33.0 9:50
40 29 488 Lucy Simatovich Dav. Central 10 30:37.8 9:51
41 30 459 Audrey Wilke Central DeWitt 11 30:49.6 9:55
42 455 Kalli Barber Central DeWitt 11 30:59.2 9:58
43 454 |zzy VanDerGinst Central DeWitt 10 31:19.9 10:05
44 452 Adelynne Meyer Central DeWitt 10 31:31.0 10:08
45 31 479 Sophia Birkmeier Dav. Central 9 32:15.5 10:23
46 481 Grace Gripp Dav. Central 9 32:17.0 10:23
47 522 Madison Andrews North Scott 12 33:01.1 10:37
48 413 Kate Gaskill Bettendorf 9 33:12.7 10:41
49 32 466 Kaylee Davis Clinton 9 33:17.6 10:43
50 516 Katelyn Peck North Scott 10 33:23.6 10:44



9/3/24

Clinton High School

Emma Young Park

Clinton, 1A

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Place TmPl Bib Name Team Grade Time Pace
51 33 476 Nora Brown Clinton 12 34:09.0 10:59
52 34 471 Alexis Endreshak Clinton 10 34:17.9 11:02
53 35 465 Brooklyn Cooley Clinton 9 34:23.3 11:04
54 484 Jazelle Roberston Dav. Central 9 36:16.9 11:40
55 489 Ah'Reanna Baugh Dav. Central 11 37:04.4 11:56



9/3/24 Clinton High School
TEAM RESULTS
JV Boys SHO 24
SCORE TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6
27 Dav. Central 2 4 6 7 8 12 14
53 Central DeWitt 1 3 9 10 33 38 47
81 North Scott 11 13 17 20 23 24 26
96 Assumption 5 16 18 30 31 42 50
133 Clinton 21 25 27 28 56 57 59
138 Dav. North 15 29 35 36 37 44 60
Camanche
Durant
Northeast 70 74
Dav. Central
TmPl Name Grade Time TmPI
2 Lucas Mitchell 10 18:56.1 1
4 Brogan Ganshert 10 19:02.5 3
6 Atlee Ridgway 9 20:02.6 9
7 Sam Crawford 10 20:28.6 10
8 Ryan Gripp 10 20:31.9 30
12  Bryan Lohf 9 20:53.7 34
14  Asa Kanter 9 21:05.5 37
Jabrie Naguina 9 21:23.5
Spencer Hall 9 21:32.4
Bodie Logsdon 12 22:34.3
Carter Bass 10 22:41.1
Jude Elliot 10 23:08.8
Manny Leveridge 10 23:14.3
Chauncey Duffee 12 23:22.1
Will Cox 9 24:15.1 53
Emmett Pracht 9 27:15.5
Alex Cox 10 29:58.1
Sawyer Gehrett 10 31:28.5
Eli Suddarth 9 32:04.6
Kian Spaulding 9 33:48.9
27 1:39:02

Central DeWitt
Name
Cameron Zimmer
Liam Kinrade
Elias Kinrade
Beck Maricle
Drew Stroud
Zach Huyten
Ben Paarmann
Cooper Barber
Patrick Melvin
Aaron Edstrom
Isaac Lewis
Griffin Reed
David Burke
Jack Gravert

Emma Young Park
Clinton, IA

Grade Time

9 18:55.9
10 19:01.5
10 20:48.4
10 20:50.1
9 22:35.6
10 23:00.3
9 23:53.5
9 24:14.5
10 24:42.6
10 24:53.2
10 25:50.4
9 26:31.8
9 28:29.8
10 37:40.0

1:42:11
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TmPI
11
13
17
19
21
22
24

81

TmPI
20
23
25
26
39
40
41

133

TmPI

North Scott

Name

Alexander Simmons
Henry Rieck

Oliver Olsen

Nate Holst

Gustavo Perez-Espir
Aaron Raleigh
Jackson Havercamp
Grant Porter
Marshall Mess
Rylan Grimm

Jorge Azuela

Ethan Strobbe

Seth Christiansen
Charlie Peterson
Owen Powell
Caedyn Konecny

Clinton

Name

Anthony Sayson
Cael Schwarz
Asher Dornbush
Carter Dunham
Connor Roberts
Jason Wheat
Logan Spooner

Northeast

Name

Ashton Middendorp
Julian Housenga

Grade Time

9
11
12
10
12
10
10
12

9

9
10
10
12
10
12
10

Grade Time

9

9

11
10
10
10
11

9
9

Clinton High School

TEAM RESULTS
TmPI
20:51.7 5
21:00.6 16
21:13.5 18
21:24.4 28
21:36.9 29
21:47.4 35
22:06.7 38
23:04.7 96
23:47.6
23:48.7
24:56.3
25:04.9
25:55.2
26:03.2
28:41.6
30:18.9
1:46:07
TmPI
21:27.3 15
21:49.3 27
22:20.6 31
22:21.1 32
25:28.7 33
25:43.2 36
25:52.6 42
1:53:42
138

Grade Time

30:27.1
36:19.9

Assumption
Name

John O'Brien
Andrew Gimbel
Declan Murphy
Ashton Marvin
Evan Wilson
Jackson Beck
Shane Bahns

Dav. North
Name

Nick Tronnes
Ivan Akolly

Donovan Rubenacke

Liam Welte

Luke Wiese
Zander Roach
Dexter Adamson

Corbin Blubaugh

Emma Young Park
Clinton, IA

Grade Time

12 20:01.5
10 21:09.4
10 21:18.3
10 22:32.9
10 22:33.2
10 23:15.1
12 24:22.9

1:47:35

Grade Time

12 21:06.2
10 22:31.1
10 22:47.3
9 22:51.9
9 22:58.5
10 23:45.7
10 25:54 1
12 26:04.2

1:52:15
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Clinton High School

Emma Young Park

Clinton, 1A

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
JV Boys SHO 24
Place TmPl Bib Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 556 Cameron Zimmer Central DeWitt 9 18:55.9 6:05
2 2 614 Lucas Mitchell Dav. Central 10 18:56.1 6:05
3 3 561 Liam Kinrade Central DeWitt 10 19:01.5 6:07
4 4 610 Brogan Ganshert Dav. Central 10 19:02.5 6:07
5 5 549 John O'Brien Assumption 12 20:01.5 6:26
6 6 602 Atlee Ridgway Dav. Central 9 20:02.6 6:27
7 7 608 Sam Crawford Dav. Central 10 20:28.6 6:35
8 8 611 Ryan Gripp Dav. Central 10 20:31.9 6:36
9 9 560 Elias Kinrade Central DeWitt 10 20:48.4 6:42
10 10 563 Beck Maricle Central DeWitt 10 20:50.1 6:42
11 11 647 Alexander Simmons North Scott 9 20:51.7 6:43
12 12 598 Bryan Lohf Dav. Central 9 20:53.7 6:43
13 13 665 Henry Rieck North Scott 11 21:00.6 6:45
14 14 597 Asa Kanter Dav. Central 9 21:05.5 6:47
15 15 638 Nick Tronnes Dav. North 12 21:06.2 6:47
16 16 539 Andrew Gimbel Assumption 10 21:09.4 6:48
17 17 670 Oliver Olsen North Scott 12 21:13.5 6:50
18 18 541 Declan Murphy Assumption 10 21:18.3 6:51
19 600 Jabrie Naguina Dav. Central 9 21:23.5 6:53
20 19 656 Nate Holst North Scott 10 21:24.4 6:53
21 20 577 Anthony Sayson Clinton 9 21:27.3 6:54
22 596 Spencer Hall Dav. Central 9 21:32.4 6:56
23 21 671 Gustavo Perez-Espina  North Scott 12 21:36.9 6:57
24 22 659 Aaron Raleigh North Scott 10 21:47.4 7:01
25 23 578 Cael Schwarz Clinton 9 21:49.3 7:01
26 24 655 Jackson Havercamp North Scott 10 22:06.7 7:07
27 25 584 Asher Dornbush Clinton 11 22:20.6 7:11
28 26 579 Carter Dunham Clinton 10 22:21.1 7:11
29 27 627 Ivan Akolly Dav. North 10 22:31.1 7:15
30 28 540 Ashton Marvin Assumption 10 22:32.9 7:15
31 29 542 Evan Wilson Assumption 10 22:33.2 7:15
32 618 Bodie Logsdon Dav. Central 12 22:34.3 7:16
33 30 555 Drew Stroud Central DeWitt 9 22:35.6 7:16
34 606 Carter Bass Dav. Central 10 22:41.1 7:18
35 31 632 Donovan Rubenacker-Ho Dav. North 10 22:47.3 7:20
36 32 624 Liam Welte Dav. North 9 22:51.9 7:21
37 33 625 Luke Wiese Dav. North 9 22:58.5 7:23
38 34 559 Zach Huyten Central DeWitt 10 23:00.3 7:24
39 672 Grant Porter North Scott 12 23:04.7 7:25
40 609 Jude Elliot Dav. Central 10 23:08.8 7:27
41 613 Manny Leveridge Dav. Central 10 23:14.3 7:28
42 35 537 Jackson Beck Assumption 10 23:151 7:29
43 617 Chauncey Duffee Dav. Central 12 23:221 7:31
44 36 631 Zander Roach Dav. North 10 23:45.7 7:39
45 646 Marshall Mess North Scott 9 23:47.6 7:39
46 644 Rylan Grimm North Scott 9 23:48.7 7:40
47 37 553 Ben Paarmann Central DeWitt 9 23:53.5 7:41
48 551 Cooper Barber Central DeWitt 9 24:14.5 7:48
49 594  Will Cox Dav. Central 9 24:15.1 7:48
50 38 544 Shane Bahns Assumption 12 24:22.9 7:51
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Clinton High School

Emma Young Park

Clinton, 1A

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place TmPl Bib Name Team Grade Time Pace
51 564 Patrick Melvin Central DeWitt 10 24:42.6 7:57
52 557 Aaron Edstrom Central DeWitt 10 24:53.2 8:00
53 651 Jorge Azuela North Scott 10 24:56.3 8:01
54 661 Ethan Strobbe North Scott 10 25:04.9 8:04
55 39 582 Connor Roberts Clinton 10 25:28.7 8:12
56 40 583 Jason Wheat Clinton 10 25:43.2 8:16
57 562 Isaac Lewis Central DeWitt 10 25:50.4 8:19
58 41 587 Logan Spooner Clinton 11 25:52.6 8:19
59 42 626 Dexter Adamson Dav. North 10 25:54 1 8:20
60 667 Seth Christiansen North Scott 12 25:55.2 8:20
61 658 Charlie Peterson North Scott 10 26:03.2 8:23
62 635 Corbin Blubaugh Dav. North 12 26:04.2 8:23
63 554 Griffin Reed Central DeWitt 9 26:31.8 8:32
64 686 Emmett Pracht Dav. Central 9 27:15.5 8:46
65 552 David Burke Central DeWitt 9 28:29.8 9:10
66 673 Owen Powell North Scott 12 28:41.6 9:14
67 607 Alex Cox Dav. Central 10 29:58.1 9:38
68 657 Caedyn Konecny North Scott 10 30:18.9 9:45
69 679 Ashton Middendorp Northeast 9 30:27 1 9:48
70 612 Sawyer Gehrett Dav. Central 10 31:28.5 10:07
71 604 Eli Suddarth Dav. Central 9 32:04.6 10:19
72 603 Kian Spaulding Dav. Central 9 33:48.9 10:53
73 677 Julian Housenga Northeast 9 36:19.9 11:41
74 558 Jack Gravert Central DeWitt 10 37:40.0 12:07
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